ONR Od0

MULTIFUNCTION SHOWER CUBICLE - QUADRANT, 2 SLIDING DOORS + 2 FIXED PANELS

Hydro- Select the finishing
Dimensions Code Mixer massa- Glass
ge Shiny white panel Matt white panel
Dimensions Shower  Total Access
(cm) tray height (cm) M T 1 AA AB AK UA uB UK
(cm) (cm)
Cc * Manual  Thermostatic Clear White Silver Chrome White Silver Chrome
STANDARD WITHOUT DOME @ @
M- T- 1 AA AB AK UA uB UK

90x90 45 2095 48 EONR90O =
90x90 115 2165 48 EONR99

STANDARD WITH DOME + LIGHT

@
1O
[
=L

90x90 45 214 48 EONR90O
90x90 115 221 48 EONR99

HYDRO WITHOUT DOME

90x90 45 2095 48 EONR9®O
90x90 115 2165 48 EONR99

HYDRO WITH DOME + SHOWER HEAD + LIGHT

90x90 45 214 48 EONR90O
90x90 116 221 48 EONR99

coo00coce

90x90 45 2295 48 EONR9O
90x9%0 115 2365 48 EONR99

Construction

430 " of the code: Code + Installation + Mixer + Hydromassage Glass + Finishes = Final product

code



EON R HAMMAM CHROME

OPTIONAL

h OPAL ACRYLIC SEAT
c
'\

SED@30PL
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EON 2P HAMMAM WHITE EON A HAMMAM SILVER

EON | FINISHES

STRUCTURE FINISHES GLASS FINISHES
White Silver Chrome Clear

code A code B code K thickness 6 mm
Shiny white Soft white

code A code U

EON | FUNCTIONS AND EQUIPMENT (available depending on the model)

Manual or Thermostatic mixer and Hand
@0
@ @ Dome with Shower head

Body hydromassage

Soap holder

Bluetooth

@Y Remote control

Chromolight (hammam version)
Led ceiling (for standard version
and hydro with dome)

S
© ©

DOBOC

Steam generator

418 W
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EON-2P HAMMAM CHROME

Manual or Thermostatic mixer

Integrated soap holder

Body hydromassage (8 jets

— EE———

-

Remote control
(Only for Hammam version)

0N 419
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FON

2 LT 0? LT e® Se N
S S g g s
K NI o N o 20 ol &
s y}’ @ y}' 0‘%\ s
el \ /
for model left version right version
GF/A80 - GF/A90 - G90 - R90 formodel A100x80 - 2P120x80 - 2P120x90 - 2P120
=50 =
GF/A80 802 802
3 ) GF/A90 902 902
wn O —
otH-—= = G90 902 902
A
910+940
R90 902 902
S D
= 500 500 = 500 =
A100x80 1002 802
ol - 2P120x80 1202 802
® 28 Sk o @ el W 2P120x90 1202 902
==t el t= L= == 2P120x80/90 1202 902
1210+1240
. E _,J40 max HYDRAULIC CHARACTERISTICS: ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTIC:
£ - £ _ ) Optimal dynamic pressure 2+bbar  Supply voltage: 220-230 V
“”'*'1;@%“91 ”’Hﬂm” 8] Hot water 1/2" Frequency: 50/60 Hz
Cold water 1/2” Nominal power rating: 2500 W

Visual inspection Maximum absorbed power
not possible HAMMAM: 2600 W

It could be cli(aﬂgerous for WARNING! Install a 30mA differential switch upstream of the appliance
£22)  pacemaker wearer . : . . < :
with a multiple-pole switch with a minimum contact opening = 3 mm.

Drain connection @ 40 mm

450 BN
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2050

115

AR

I

pE

for model
GF/A80 - GF/A90 - G99 - R90

0

2210
2365
2300
2300

o
12

600

950

600
2

950

left version

= D =
(V)
GF/A80 802 802
N "’T GF/A90 902 902
— Q — -
T G90 902 902
910+940
R90 992+4 902
S D
_ _ _ _ = D =
R
) A100x80
w o w ¢ = 2p120x80
~—* - \/_}) _ _ q‘) - T—r* F*_ _ i) _ H 2P120x90
A A A 2P120x80/90
1210+1240

1002
1202
1202

1202

150
150

150

156

802
802
902

902

2300

600

950

right version
for model A10@x80 - 2P120x80 - 2P120x90 - 2P120

400
500

500

500

150
150
150

150

400
500

500

500

600 400
800 400
800 500

800 500

40 max

Visual inspection
not possible

WARNING!
\t could be dangerous for
£22)  pacemaker wearer

HYDRAULIC CHARACTERISTICS:

Optimal dynamic pressure 2=

Hot water 1/2”
Cold water 1/2
Drain connection @ 40 mm

b bar

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTIC:
Supply voltage: 220-230 V
Frequency: 50/60 Hz

Nominal power rating: 2500 W
Maximum absorbed power
HAMMAM: 2600 W

BASE and IDRO: 50 W

WARNING! Install a 30mA differential switch upstream of the appliance
with a multiple-pole switch with a minimum contact opening = 3 mm.

W 451




